Council each year to be reported at the last Board meeting of the Council.

The Employer Party will forward names of all employees who underwent 
medical examination, to the Council, to be reported at the last Board meeting 
each year.

7. Remuneration

(a) The minimum wage for the Industry will be R 2 200-00 (two thousand two 
hundred rand ) per month, on a cost to company basis.

(b) Increases

(i) Grade 1 -4

Suidwcs 8.5%
OVK 8.5%
KWK 8.6% and R 120-00 per month per employee at the 
FeedmilJ Factory will be added to the remuneration inlieu of bus 
tickets.
The Other Parlies 8%.